
Clubs and Activities for Year 11 

 

Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Monday 
Boys Basketball KS4 (Y10, Y11) Monday Before School Room 119 Mr Kelly - jkelly2@taptonschool.co.uk   

Girls Football All  Monday Before School PE Miss Risby - prisby@taptonschool.co.uk     
Miss Meaden - ameaden@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Team Trampolining Invite only Monday Before School PE Mrs Becks - rbecks@taptonschool.co.uk   

Christian Union All Monday Lunchtime Room 116 Ms Phipps - hphipps@taptonschool.co.uk  Everyone is welcome and we hope to create a 
culture of kindness and encourage each other 
in faith. 

VS Dungeons and 
Dragons 

All Monday Lunchtime Room 
VS/100 

Mr Jessop - njessop@taptonschool.co.uk  Everyone is welcome to come and play 
Dungeons & Dragons which is a fantasy 
tabletop role-playing game.   

Multi-Sports Invite only Monday Lunchtime PE Mr Dunbar - hdunbar@taptonschool.co.uk   
Mrs Goodhead - 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Swapsies Club (Fifa 
Official sticker 
collection) 

All Monday Lunchtime Room 003 Mr Stanners – rstanners@taptonschool.co.uk   

Table Tennis KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Monday Lunchtime PE Mr Lunn - dlunn@taptonschool.co.uk   

Homework Drop in KS4 (Y10, Y11) Monday After School Library Mr Mekonnen – 
bmekonnen@taptonschool.co.uk   

 

Trampolining ALL (must sign 
up) 

Monday After School PE Mrs Becks - rbecks@taptonschool.co.uk   

Climbing club ALL (must sign 
up) 

Monday After School PE Mr Lunn - dlunn@taptonschool.co.uk   

Art and Textiles 
Homework Drop in 

Y9-Y13 Monday After School Rooms  
T12 & T14 

Ms Parker - hparker@taptonschool.co.uk   

 

Tuesday 

Senior Orchestra KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Tuesday Before School Room 119 Mrs Page - gpage@taptonschool.co.uk   

Elite Basketball  
 

All (Club players 
only) 

Tuesday Before School Courts Mr Kelly - jkelly2@taptonschool.co.uk   

Hockey All Tuesday Before School PE Miss Risby - prisby@taptonschool.co.uk      
Miss Meaden - ameaden@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Board Games Club All Tuesday Lunchtime  Library Mr Lang - slang@taptonschool.co.uk   
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Philosophy Club  All Tuesday Lunchtime Room 116 Mr McManus - 

amcmanus@taptonschool.co.uk  
Philosophy Club is a place where students get 
together to discuss a range of issues. 

Flute Choir All (Invite Only) Tuesday Lunchtime Rom 120 Mrs Page - gpage@taptonschool.co.uk  Practice playing lots of music with other 
flutists. 

VS Multi-Sports Club All Tuesday Lunchtime New Hall Ms Phipps - hphipps@taptonschool.co.uk   

Boardgame Club KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Tuesday Lunchtime Library Mr Lang - slang@taptonschool.co.uk   

Art and Textiles 
Homework Drop in 

Y9-Y13 Tuesday After School Rooms  
T12 & T14 

Mrs Pilarek - kpilarek@taptonschool.co.uk  Art and Textiles is open for homework and 
coursework Monday – Thursday until 5pm. 

 

Wednesday 

Brass Band All (Invite Only) Wednesday Before School Room 119 Mrs Page - gpage@taptonschool.co.uk   

Netball Y9-Y13 Wednesday Before School PE Mrs Wilson - swilson7@taptonschool.co.uk   

Staff Student Choir Y9-Y13 Wednesday Lunchtime Room 118 Mrs Page - gpage@taptonschool.co.uk   

VS Dungeons and 
Dragons 

All Wednesday Lunchtime Room 
VS/100 

Mr Jessop - njessop@taptonschool.co.uk  Everyone is welcome to come and play 
Dungeons & Dragons which is a fantasy 
tabletop role-playing game.   

Medical Society All  Wednesday Lunchtime S06 Ms Rigby - jrigby3@taptonschool.co.uk   

Girls Only Basketball All Wednesday Lunchtime All Mr Kelly - jkelly@taptonschool.co.uk   

Pokémon Club All Wednesday Lunchtime Room 001 Mr Marques - pmarques@taptonschool.co.uk  Pokémon is a Japanese media franchise 
consisting of video games, animated series and 
films, a trading card game, and other related 
media. 

Girls Basketball KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Wednesday After School Courts Mr Kelly - jkelly@taptonschool.co.uk   

Art and Textiles 
Homework Drop in 

Y9-Y13 Wednesday After School Rooms  
T12 & T14 

Mrs Pilarek - kpilarek@taptonschool.co.uk  Art and Textiles is open for homework and 
coursework Monday – Thursday until 5pm. 

 

Thursday 

Jazz Band By invite  Thursday Before School Room 119 Mrs Threlfall - gthrelfall@taptonschool.co.uk   

Badminton KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Thursday Before School PE Mrs Goodhead - 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

British Sign Language 
Club 

All Thursday Lunchtime Room T11 Ms Parker - hparker@taptonschool.co.uk  British Sign Language Club is for students to 
have fun and learn how to communicate using 
British Sign Language. 

VS Craft Club All Thursday Lunchtime Room 
VS/100 

Mr Jessop - njessop@taptonschool.co.uk   

Knitting and Crochet 
Club  

All Thursday Lunchtime Room S06 Ms Rigby - jrigby3@taptonschool.co.uk   

GCSE Badminton KS4 (Y10, Y11) Thursday Lunchtime PE Mrs Goodhead - 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
Dungeons and Dragons All Thursday Lunchtime Library Mr Marquez - pmarques@taptonschool.co.uk  Everyone is welcome to come and play 

Dungeons & Dragons which is a fantasy 
tabletop role-playing game.   

Open Language 
Learners 

All Thursday Lunchtime Room 208 Mr Driver – gdriver@taptonschool.co.uk   

Girls Basketball KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Thursday After School Courts Mr Kelly - jkelly@taptonschool.co.uk   

Upper School Theatre 
Company 

KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Thursday After School Room 119 Mrs Gerrard - rdriskell@taptonschool.co.uk   

Art and Textiles 
Homework Drop in 

Y9-Y13 Thursday After School Rooms  
T12 & T14 

Mr Fogg - jfogg5@taptonschool.co.uk  Art and Textiles is open for homework and 
coursework Monday – Thursday until 5pm. 

 

Friday 

Clubercise All Friday Before School New Hall Miss Meaden - ameaden@taptonschool.co.uk   

Boys Football Y11 Friday Before School Astro Mr Hooper - khooper@taptonschool.co.uk   

Team Badminton Invite only Friday Before School PE Mrs Goodhead - 
sgoodhead@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Chess Club All Friday Lunchtime Library  Mr Dalle Fratte - 
edallefratte@taptonschool.co.uk  

 

Green Club All Friday Lunchtime Room T01 Student Led The Green Club is a student-led environmental 
initiative run by a dedicated group of 
enthusiastic sixth formers.  With a mission to 
tackle environmental issues and improve the 
school's ecological footprint, the club members 
brainstorm, plan, and implement sustainable 
solutions within the school community.   

Swapsies Club (Fifa 
Official sticker 
collection) 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 003 Mr Stanners – rstanners@taptonschool.co.uk   

Magic the Gathering 
Card Game 

All Friday Lunchtime Room 116 Mr McManus - 
amcmanus@taptonschool.co.uk   
Mr McDowell - 
nmcdowell@taptonschool.co.uk  

Magic: The Gathering is a popular trading card 
game where players create decks of cards 
representing spells, creatures, and other 
magical objects.  These are then used to battle 
other players in a strategic game of skill and 
chance. 

Ukulele Club All Friday Lunchtime Room 120 Student Led  

VS Craft Club All Friday Lunchtime Room 
VS/100 

Mr Jessop - njessop@taptonschool.co.uk   
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Activity Year When Where Contact Description 
LGBTQ+ Pride Club All Friday Lunchtime Room 007 Ms Bragg - mbragg@taptonschool.co.uk   Everyone is welcome to attend Pride Club it is a 

safe space for LGBTQ+ people, their friends and 
straight allies. 

Table Tennis KS4 (Y10, Y11) & 
KS5 (Y12, Y13) 

Friday Lunchtime PE Mr Dunbar - hdunbar@taptonschool.co.uk   
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